GP-EVOL13/1405SD
GP-EVOL13/1405.5SD
GP-EVOL13/1406SD
GP-EVOL13/1406.5SD
GP-EVOL13/1407SD
•	 Roto molded drum case featuring a new patented pending design
•	 Molded-in suspension platforms with foam rubber pads center the drum and suspend it, by contacting the rim at only eight
points. This floats the drum inside the case and creates air-space around the drum shell, hardware, and heads
•	 The case closes securely using 2" wide polypropylene web strap and YKK side-release buckle. Rated at 350lbs tensile strength.
•	 The octagonal shape creates extra room inside case to accommodate suspension mounts, hardware, and strainer throw-offs.
Another benefit of this unique shape is that it features flat outer faces which  provide a stable base for resting the case. No
more rolling around!
•	 Extra side crush protection; the top edge of the bottom shell is captured in
the lid to prevent side impact from reaching the drum
•	 Outer case shell design includes ribs for added strength and secure
stacking. All sizes stack together and share a common back-edge
GATORVILLE 2013
Winter NAMM Edition
Evolution Drum Case Series
Held In Suspension On Foam Pads
Only Drum Rim Contacts Anything Inside Case
Air Space
•	 Fixed angle mixer case
•	 9mm plywood construction
•	 Red recessed twist latches
•	 Heavy-duty commercial grade
plated hardware and reinforced
stackable ball corners
G-TOUR-SLMX10
Fixed angle 10U mixer case
G-TOUR-SLMX12
Fixed angle 12U mixer case
G-TOUR-SLMX14
Fixed angle 14U mixer case
G-TOUR Fixed Angle Mixer Cases
Available in a variety of colors,
comes standard in black
•	 1/2 inch plywood construction
•	 Doghouse design for easy multi pin snake connection
•	 Ultra-Dur EVA interior padding
•	 4 Heavy Duty casters (2 locking) and Gator signature hardware
G-TOUR PRE1642
Custom fit for the Presonus 16.4.2
G-TOUR PRE1642-ARM
Custom fit for the Presonus 16.4.2 includes
Gator G-ARM
G-TOUR X32
Custom fit for the Behringer X32
G-TOUR X32-ARM
Custom fit for the Behringer X32 includes
Gator G-ARM
G-TOUR Custom Mixer Cases
GMIX-DL1608-WP
GMIX-STAGESCAPE-WP
Water proof case with custom foam insert to accommodate the
Line 6 Stagescape mixing console
Water proof case with custom foam insert to accommodate
theMackie DL1608 mixing console
Water & Dust Proof Mixer Cases
•	 Black waterproof injection molded mixer cases
•	 Water and dust proof with IP 67 certification
•	 ATA-300 Certification Mil-STD-810F Immersion Test Certified
•	 Impact proof lightweight NK-7™ resin
•	 Easy Release Powerclaw™ Latching System
•	 Soft grip comfort handle & Pad-Lockable
G-ARM-TRUSSMT-KIT
•	 Kit to allow mounting of the G-ARM 360 to most common truss tubing
•	 Machine Crafted Aluminum Housing
•	 Fits most 2” (50mm) class truss tubing
•	 Allows for mounting on vertical or horizontal truss
G-ARM 360 Truss Mount Kit
•	 Ultra-Dur EVA foam interior
padding
•	 Plywood construction with
heavy duty hardware
G-TOUR X32
Custom fit for the Behringer X32
G-TOUR-DDJ-SX ARM
Fits Pioneer DDJ-SX - Includes
G-ARM 360
G-TOUR Pioneer DDJ-SX Controller Case
Water & Dust proof DJ Case
G-CD2000-WP
Fits Pioneer CDJ-2000 or 2000 Nexus
•	 Custom foam insert to accommodate the Pioneer CDJ-
2000 or 2000 Nexus
•	 Water and dust proof with IP 67 certification
•	 ATA-300 and Mil-STD-810F Immersion Test Certification
•	 Impact proof lightweight NK-7™ resin
•	 Easy Release Powerclaw™ Latching System
•	 Pad-lockable with soft grip comfort handle
•	 Compact for easy storage
G-TOURUNICTRL-A
Fits Numark NS6
Fits Numark N4
Fits Pioneer DDJ-Ergo
G-TOURUNICTRL-C
Fits Numark Mixtrack and MixtrackPro
Fits Denon MC6000
Fits Vestax VCI-400
Fits Stanton SCS.4DJ
Fits Native Instruments S2
G-TOURUNICTRL-B
Fits Pioneer DDJ-S1
Fits Pioneer DDJ-T1
Fits Numark MixDeck
•	 Customizable universal foam
kit included
•	 Ultra-Dur EVA foam interior
padding
•	 Plywood construction with
heavy duty hardware
Universal Fitting Controller Case
•	 Kit to allow mounting of the G-ARM 360 to most common truss tubing
•	 Machine Crafted Aluminum Housing
•	 Fits most 2” (50mm) class truss tubing
•	 Allows for mounting on vertical or horizontal truss
G-SUB2118-17
Fits Mackie DLM12S
•	 G-SUB style bag for smaller 12 inch “cube” style PA subs
•	 10mm Padding
•	 Caster board built into bag with removable tow handle
and nylon web carry handles
•	 Utilizes Gator patented design
Cube Style Sub Bag
G-TOUR GRC 1406
•	 Pro level 14 over 6 console rack with compact
transport design
•	 14U mixer section with space for cable routing
•	 1/2 plywood construction for heavy duty
applications
•	 Breaks down to into compact transport with
casters
•	 Heavy duty hardware
G-TOUR Compact Console Rack
Water & Dust Proof Utility Cases
•	 Carry case for audio visual recording equipment, electronic equipment, and optical lenses
•	 Water and dust proof with IP 67 certification
•	 ATA-300 certification and Mil-STD-810F immersion test certified
•	 Impact proof lightweight NK-7™ resin
•	 Easy release Powerclaw™ latching system
•	 Soft grip comfort handle and pad-lockable
•	 20.5”x 11.3” x 7.5” sizes includes a tow handle and wheels
Standard Version
GU-0705-03-WPNF  -  7.4” x 4.9” x 3.1”
GU-0806-03-WPNF  -  8.4” x 6” x 3.7”
GU-2011-07-WPNF  -  20.5” x 11.3” x 7.5”
Diced Foam Version
GU-0705-03-WPDF  -  7.4” x 4.9” x 3.1”
GU-0806-03-WPDF  -  8.4” x 6” x 3.7”
GU-2011-07-WPDF  -  20.5” x 11.3” x 7.5”
Divider Versioin
GU-0705-03-WPDV  -  7.4” x 4.9” x 3.1”
GU-0806-03-WPDV  -  8.4” x 6” x 3.7”
GU-2011-07-WPDV  -  20.5” x 11.3” x 7.5”
NEW
SIZES
©Gator Cases 2013. Subject To Change Without Notice.  All Rights Reserved